PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 102
candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (OPEN MERIT = 07, WOMEN QUOTA = 02 &
MINORITIES QUOTA = 01) OF STENOGRAPHER (PAY PACKAGE Rs. 205,350/- PER
MONTH LUMP-SUM) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE YEARS IN
THE (DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF NARCOTICS CONTROL / PUNJAB COUNTER
NARCOTICS FORCE) EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT
have been provisionally cleared for English Typing Test & Proficiency Test as a result of
English Shorthand test held on 25-07-2025 to 28-07-2025.

2. Call up letters for English Typing Test will be uploaded on the website of the
PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and
Email.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME
NO. NO.

1 10010 AREEBA *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD NADEEM

2 10022 GULSHAN TARIQ *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD TARIQ

3 10051 SAMRA SHEHZADI *WOMEN QUOTA* SABIR HUSSAIN

4 10052 ALINA MEHBOOB *WOMEN QUOTA* MEHBOOB ALI

5 10058 SIDRA SHOUKAT *WOMEN QUOTA* SHOUKAT ALI

6 10065 MEHR UN NISA *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SAJID

7 10093 SUMAIRA *WOMEN QUOTA* GHULAM SABIR

8 10102 SEHAR SIDDIQUI *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI JAVED

9 10108 AREEBA *WOMEN QUOTA* RIAZ AHMAD

10 10140 SUMAIRA AKRAM *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD AKRAM
11 10208 NIMRA RAMZAN *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
12 10337 SANA AMANAT *WOMEN QUOTA* AMANAT ALI

13 10339 LUBNA ASIF *\WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD ASIF

14 10417 ANISA *WOMEN QUOTA* BASHIR AHMAD

15 10450 MISS SAFA LATEEF *WOMEN QUOTA*  MUHAMMAD LATEEF
16 10455 HAFIZA MUQADDAS *WOMEN QUOTA*  ZULFIQAR ALI

17 10499 KIRAN SHAHZADI *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
18 10502 AQSA MALIK *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD LATEEF
19 10515 SANA JAHANGIR *WOMEN QUOTA* JAHANGIR BADSHAH
20 10553 ATIQA TOFEEQ *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD TOFEEQ
21 10564 SANA TOUFEQ *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD TOUFEEQ
22 10629 SIDRA *WOMEN QUOTA* GHULAM MOHIUD DIN
23 10697 MARIA AHMAD *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD AHMAD
24 10712 SAMAN NAZ *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD ALI

25 10733 MARIYAM TANVEER *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD TANVEER
26 10736 ZOHRA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
27 10784 AIMAN MUSTAFA *WOMEN QUOTA* GHULAM MUSTAFA

28 10874 AMNA *WOMEN QUOTA* LIAQAT ALI

29 11033 QAISER ALI MUHAMMAD ARIF

30 11037 MUHAMMAD FRAZ MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD

31 11076 SUFYAN ALI NAZIR AHMAD

32 11213 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
33 11240 MUHAMMAD AMMAR SHAHID SHAHID IQBAL

34 11241 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
35 11242 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD BASHIR

Page 1 of 3




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

11245
11258
11263
11266
11288
11323
11410
11416
11431
11433
11434
11438
11442
11448
11469
11481
11492
11604
11608
11620
11662
11669
11678
11685
11719
11724
11747
11748
11751
11761
11804
11849
11855
11870
11887
11995
12057
12069
12152
12171
12196
12212
12230
12247
12280
12304
12309
12383
12403
12407
12448
12468
12512
12530
12549
12602
12643
12675
12699
12724

ABEEL *NON-MUSLIM**
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AHMAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
HAFEEZ AHMAD

UMAIR AHMAD

ASHAN ALI

SOHAIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN NOOR
ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMISH TANVEER
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
FAISAL SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE SHAH
MUHAMMAD DANIYAL

ALI HAMZA

UMAIR MUBARAK

SHAH ZAIB

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
HUSNAIN AKBAR

AWAIS ALI

RAO AHMAD SALEEM
USMAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI
SHAHID ALI

WAQAS NAZIR

MOHAMMAD HASEEB
MUHAMMAD JUNAID

UNEEB JAMSHAID
MUZAMMIL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SHAROON MASIH **NON-MUSL IM**
ZAIN RAZA

NOMAN AHMAD

QAZI UMER FAROOQ
NOMAN KHALID

MAZHAR ALI

HASSAN ABDUL AHAD
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
MUZAMIL RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ROSHAAN
MUHAMMAD NOMAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD DANISH
HAMMAD KHAN

ZEESHAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD BILAL

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
MUHAMMAD QASIM JAMAL
MUHAMMAD AHSAN MAHBOOB
MUHAMMAD WALEED NAWAZ
ALI HAMZA

SAHAB SIDDIQUE

HASSAN IQBAL
KHUSHNOOD ALI
MUHAMMAD ANS
MUHAMMAD KASHIF AMIN

Page 2 of 3

SAMUEL MASIH
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
TALIB HUSSAIN BHATTI
NISAR AHMAD

TALAT MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SAEED AHMED

ZAFAR ALI

ABDUL QAYYUM

MIAN TANVEER AHMAD
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHARIF
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL AZIZ
SHAMSHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD BINYAMEEN
MUBARAK ALI

RIAZ UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AKBAR ALI

AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AZAM

ALI BAZ

NAZIR AHMAD
MOHAMMAD AMIN
ZAHID MAHMOOD
JAMSHAID IQBAL
AMJAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
ASHRAF MASIH

MALIK HAMID RAZA
GHULAM RASOOL

IJAZ MANZOOR
KHALID MEHMOOD KHAN
SHAN ELAHI

ABDUL AHAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
KHALID MASOOD KHAN
JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD WAZIR
ABDUL JABBAR
MEHBOOB ALI BOOTA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
RAJAB ALI

SOHAIL AKHTAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

ARSHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD AMIN



96 12760 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MARAJ DIN

97 12792 MUHAMMAD USMAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN
98 12820 MUHAMMAD HAMZA RASOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD

99 12867 MUHAMMAD JALLAL AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
100 12869 AMIR ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN

101 12876 AMIR ALI MAQSOOD AHMAD
102 12935 MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD SHARIF

WOMEN QUOTA

28 Candidates at Sr. No. 01 to 28 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. No. 36 & 69 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Minority Quota.

3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been
compiled in ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position
on the basis of this notice will not be accepted.

4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing Test can
download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after
three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will
remain on the website for thirty (30) days.

5. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply
along with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of the
declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 09K 2025
Dated: 21-10-2025

AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

Page 3 of 3



