

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 102 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (OPEN MERIT = 07, WOMEN QUOTA = 02 & MINORITIES QUOTA = 01) OF STENOGRAPHER (PAY PACKAGE Rs. 205,350/- PER MONTH LUMP-SUM) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE YEARS IN THE (DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF NARCOTICS CONTROL / PUNJAB COUNTER NARCOTICS FORCE) EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for English Typing Test & Proficiency Test as a result of English Shorthand test held on 25-07-2025 to 28-07-2025.

2. Call up letters for English Typing Test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

	A11.		
<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	CANDIDATE NAME	FATHER NAME
1	10010	AREEBA *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD NADEEM
2	10022	GULSHAN TARIQ *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD TARIQ
3	10051	SAMRA SHEHZADI *WOMEN QUOTA*	SABIR HUSSAIN
4	10052	ALINA MEHBOOB *WOMEN QUOTA*	MEHBOOB ALI
5	10058	SIDRA SHOUKAT *WOMEN QUOTA*	SHOUKAT ALI
6	10065	MEHR UN NISA *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SAJID
7	10093	SUMAIRA *WOMEN QUOTA*	GHULAM SABIR
8	10102	SEHAR SIDDIQUI *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI JAVED
9	10108	AREEBA *WOMEN QUOTA*	RIAZ AHMAD
10	10140	SUMAIRA AKRAM *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
11	10208	NIMRA RAMZAN *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
12	10337	SANA AMANAT *WOMEN QUOTA*	AMANAT ALI
13	10339	LUBNA ASIF *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD ASIF
14	10417	ANISA *WOMEN QUOTA*	BASHIR AHMAD
15	10450	MISS SAFA LATEEF *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD LATEEF
16	10455	HAFIZA MUQADDAS *WOMEN QUOTA*	ZULFIQAR ALI
17	10499	KIRAN SHAHZADI *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
18	10502		MUHAMMAD LATEEF
19	10515	SANA JAHANGIR *WOMEN QUOTA*	JAHANGIR BADSHAH
20	10553	ATIQA TOFEEQ *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD TOFEEQ
21	10564	SANA TOUFEQ *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD TOUFEEQ
22	10629	SIDRA *WOMEN QUOTA*	GHULAM MOHIUD DIN
23	10697	MARIA AHMAD *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD AHMAD
24	10712		MUHAMMAD ALI
25	10733	MARIYAM TANVEER *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD TANVEER
26		ZOHRA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA*	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
27	10784		GHULAM MUSTAFA
28		AMNA *WOMEN QUOTA*	LIAQAT ALI
29	11033		MUHAMMAD ARIF
30	11037		MUNEER AHMAD
31	11076		NAZIR AHMAD
32	11213		MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
33	11240		SHAHID IQBAL
34	11241	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
35	11242	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	MUHAMMAD BASHIR

36	11245	ABEEL **NON-MUSLIM**	SAMUEL MASIH
37	11258	MUHAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD AZAM
38	11263	MUHAMMAD AHMAR	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
39	11266	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD AMIN
40	11288	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
41	11323	HAFEEZ AHMAD	TALIB HUSSAIN BHATTI
42	11410	UMAIR AHMAD	NISAR AHMAD
43	11416	ASHAN ALI	TALAT MEHMOOD
44	11431	SOHAIB AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
45	11433	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN NOOR	SAEED AHMED
46	11434	ABDUL WAHAB	ZAFAR ALI
47		MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	ABDUL QAYYUM
48	11442	MUHAMMAD RAMISH TANVEER	MIAN TANVEER AHMAD
49	11448	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHARIF
50		FAISAL SAJJAD	SAJJAD HUSSAIN
51	11481	MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE SHAH	ABDUL AZIZ
52	11492	MUHAMMAD DANIYAL	SHAMSHAD ALI
53		ALI HAMZA	MUHAMMAD BINYAMEEN
54	11608	UMAIR MUBARAK	MUBARAK ALI
55	11620	SHAH ZAIB	RIAZ UL HAQ
56	11662	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
57	11669	HUSNAIN AKBAR	AKBAR ALI
58	11678	AWAIS ALI	AKBAR ALI
59	11685	RAO AHMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
60		USMAN ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
_		MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI	MUHAMMAD AZAM
62		SHAHID ALI	ALI BAZ
63		WAQAS NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD
64	_	MOHAMMAD HASEEB	MOHAMMAD AMIN
65	11761		ZAHID MAHMOOD
66 07	11804		JAMSHAID IQBAL
67		MUZAMMIL IQBAL	AMJAD IQBAL
68 60		MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAROON MASIH **NON-MUSLIM**	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
69 70	11870 11887		ASHRAF MASIH MALIK HAMID RAZA
70 71		NOMAN AHMAD	GHULAM RASOOL
7 1 72	12057		IJAZ MANZOOR
73	12069		KHALID MEHMOOD KHAN
74	12152		SHAN ELAHI
75	12171		ABDUL AHAD
76	12196		MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
77	12212		MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
78	12230		MUHAMMAD QASIM
79	12247		MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
80	12280		MUHAMMAD SARWAR
81	12304		MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
82		HAMMAD KHAN	KHALID MASOOD KHAN
83		ZEESHAN JAVED	JAVED IQBAL
84		MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD KHALID
85	12407	AHMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
86	12448	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	MUHAMMAD WAZIR
87	12468	MUHAMMAD QASIM JAMAL	ABDUL JABBAR
88	12512	MUHAMMAD AHSAN MAHBOOB	MEHBOOB ALI BOOTA
89	12530	MUHAMMAD WALEED NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
90	12549	ALI HAMZA	RAJAB ALI
91	12602	SAHAB SIDDIQUE	SOHAIL AKHTAR
92	12643	HASSAN IQBAL	ZAFAR IQBAL
93	12675	KHUSHNOOD ALI	ARSHAD ALI
94	12699	MUHAMMAD ANS	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
95	12724	MUHAMMAD KASHIF AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN

96	12760	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MARAJ DIN
97	12792	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
98	12820	MUHAMMAD HAMZA RASOOL	MAQBOOL AHMAD
99	12867	MUHAMMAD JALLAL AHMAD KHAN	MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
100	12869	AMIR ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN
101	12876	AMIR ALI	MAQSOOD AHMAD
102	12935	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	MUHAMMAD SHARIF

WOMEN QUOTA

28 Candidates at Sr. No. 01 to 28 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. No. 36 & 69 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Minority Quota.

- 3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this notice will not be accepted.
- 4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing Test can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will remain on the website for thirty (30) days.
- 5. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply along with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

<u>Case No</u>. 09 K 2025 <u>Dated:</u> 21-10-2025

AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.